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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B603991
Manganese acetate tetrahydrate
6156-78-1
M233826
2023-03-08
2025-03-07
Test
APPEARANCE
PURITY(BASED ON TRACE METALS ANALYSIS)(%)
TOTAL METALLIC IMPURITIES
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Specification
Pink solid
99.999
Oppm-20ppm



